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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN: DE0005550636 WKN: 555063
Overview
2024/04/26 21:52:03
Price
48.85 EUR 100.00
Difference © -091%(-045)
90.00
General attributes
ISIN DE0005550636 80.00
Symbol DRW3
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR 70.00
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock 60.00
type Mh)‘
Market cap 849 EUR 50.00 \,
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
40.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 2020
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 49.35 EUR
High 49.35 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 48.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.30 EUR
VWAP Recent research
Volume (pcs) 0 on sector | on market
Trading volume 0.00 Date
Number of trades 17 2024/04/26 o
Last size 0 2024/04/26 -
2024/04/15
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 b o
Related Futures - 2024/04/03 -
Related Options 601

ERSTE

Group

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=49427818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005550636&ID_NOTATION=24078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005550636&ID_NOTATION=24078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840555bbe9cb9499be590e295b94dc623ea55812abc982f1077e3ca6323ba585&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45f77256b96228eef&time=1714343088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e78552e9103962cacfbd67554f5772c87b79317815c3235d8678728fc8a6462&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4529a7081b37db6d&time=1714343088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cba6942441299988182053f9ebfddaa3cc805379a49979239b8c8d22f70d799&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1e3f20c6cfbfd884&time=1714343088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b7512d3cd12fbee3dad32f00f02e5660fc8868e07f07bf8bdd6c7a953efe2ad&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b79cc01662e7d642&time=1714343088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f941bf6780f15aac8e2ca1e7d37abae12f486c91abb320a719938c711a4fb02&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10a9d2871f042a0ac&time=1714343088&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/26 21:52:03

Price
48.85 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 50.03 EUR (1)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.46 EUR (2)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.70 EUR (9)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DE0005550636
Symbol DRW3
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 849 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 49.35 EUR
High 49.35 EUR
Low 48.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.30 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 17
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.39% +0.00% -36.02%
Perf (abs.) +1.60 +0.00 -27.50
Beta 0.58 0.52 0.55
Volatility 30.21 27.59 28.57
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Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:39
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30

Price

48.85 EUR

48.80 EUR

48.90 EUR

48.55 EUR

59.50 CHF

47.65 EUR (20)
53.50 EUR (2024/01/15)
45.65 EUR (2024/02/22)
56.10 EUR (2023/11/17)
41.85 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.62 154

0.00 2

0.12 25

0.01 63

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588926
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Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
02/08

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:00

17:32

19:31

21:52

48.90 EUR

48.925 EUR

48.95 EUR

48.95 EUR

48.95 EUR

51.19 USD

48.55 EUR

48.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28356840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28356840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25962471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527594

DRAGERWERK AG & CO. KGAA VZ

Company profile

Company Logo
.0
Urager

Contact Details
DRAEGERWERK AG & CO. KGAA

Moislinger Allee 53-55 - 23542 Luebeck
Telefon: +49-451-882-0

Fax: +49-451-882-2080

E-mail: info@draeger.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Drager
Reiner Piske
Anton Schrofner
Gert-Hartwig

Lescow

Rainer Klug

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stefan H. Lauer

Reinhard
Zinkann

Thorsten Grenz

Andrea Gorndt

Astrid Hamker

Bettina van
Almsick

Christian Fischer

Frank
Riemensperger

Henning
Groskreutz

Maria Dietz

Stefanie Hirsch

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@draeger.com
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